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Fencers (all, structured order - 43 fencers)
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numb name and first name club nat.

39 SZÁSZ Péter WFK WIEN AUT

DR. KESZTHELYI Péter AVA-BÉKÉSCSABA HUN

31 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE HUN

2 BONCZ László BVSC HUN

DUDÁS Balázs BVSC HUN

KUKUCSKA Dániel BVSC HUN

88 BAKSA Benjamin DHSE-PMD HUN

90 MAKRAY Bence DHSE-PMD HUN

103 SERRA Solt Töhötöm DHSE-PMD HUN

147 TOKAJI Tamás DHSE-PMD HUN

74 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE HUN

113 CSIKOS Attila EGER HUN

19 GERZANICS Márk ÉRDI VSC HUN

MÁCSAI Péter ÉRDI VSC HUN

86 REGÕCZY Tamás ÉRDI VSC HUN

37 VADÁSZ László FÉNYLAKK BUDAKALÁSZ VSE HUN

10 URBÁN Zsolt MTK HUN

5 DEÁK István NKE-SE HUN

OROSZI Tibor NKE-SE HUN

60 PÁSZTOR Kálmán NKE-SE HUN

18 SAL Gergely NKE-SE HUN

38 SZABÓ Árpád NKE-SE HUN

149 VARGA Bálint OSC HUN

27 MIHÁLY Zoltán PENGE HUN

1 PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC HUN

92 CSEH Péter SZOLNOK HUN

55 ENYEDI Tamás SZOLNOK HUN

29 GECSE Gergõ SZOLNOK HUN

32 KALMÁR Levente SZOLNOK HUN

15 MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOK HUN

4 FERKE Norbert SZTE-VK HUN

8 MÓROCZ Balázs SZVSE HUN

DEBNÁR Gergõ VASAS HUN

KISS Bálint VASAS HUN

59 LÉNÁRD Vince VASAS HUN

20 LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS HUN

14 UDVARI Donát VASAS HUN

26 BÁNSÁGI Barnabás VVSK HUN

IMPLOM Soma VVSK HUN

PUSKÁS Gábor VVSK HUN

SÁNDOR Dávid VVSK HUN

SZAKMÁRY Nándor VVSK HUN

11 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VVSK HUN
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VI. Veresegyház Kupa

B kategóriás férfi párbajtõr egyéni

Veresegyház, 2014. 09. 27.

Formula of the competition
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43 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

43 fencers

8 poules (3 poules of 6, 5 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs, countries

43 qualifiers

Round No 2

43 fencers

8 poules (3 poules of 6, 5 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs, countries

43 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 43 fencers

Tableau direct
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B kategóriás férfi párbajtõr egyéni

Veresegyház, 2014. 09. 27.

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

VARGA Bálint OSC  2  V  4  1 0.250 -5 12 5
HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1
PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC  2  1  V  V 0.500 -3 13 3
PUSKÁS Gábor VVSK  V  4  3  2 0.250 -3 14 4
KALMÁR Levente SZOLNOK  V  4  3 V3 0.500 2 15 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

TOKAJI Tamás DHSE-PMD  V  2  3  V 0.500 0 15 4
IMPLOM Soma VVSK  3  2  V  V 0.500 2 15 3
BONCZ László BVSC  V  V  4  V 0.750 6 19 1
GECSE Gergõ SZOLNOK  V  1  V  V 0.750 2 16 2
VADÁSZ László FÉNYLAKK BUDAKALÁSZ VSE  2  2  4  2 0.000 -10 10 5

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

CSIKOS Attila EGER  3  1  2  3 0.000 -10 9 5
FERKE Norbert SZTE-VK  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 20 1
MIHÁLY Zoltán PENGE  V  4  V  2 0.500 2 16 3
SZABÓ Árpád NKE-SE  V  2  3  3 0.250 -4 13 4
KUKUCSKA Dániel BVSC V4  3  V  V 0.750 4 17 2

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

REGÕCZY Tamás ÉRDI VSC  V  3  3  3  4 0.200 -5 18 5
BÁNSÁGI Barnabás VVSK  3  V  4  V  1 0.400 -3 18 4
SZÁSZ Péter WFK WIEN  V  4  V  V  2 0.600 4 21 3
DUDÁS Balázs BVSC  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 6 23 2
KISS Bálint VASAS  V  2  1  2  4 0.200 -9 14 6
DEÁK István NKE-SE  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 7 23 1

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

ENYEDI Tamás SZOLNOK  4  3  3  1 0.000 -9 11 5
MÓROCZ Balázs SZVSE  V  V  V  4 0.750 6 19 2
LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS  V  3  V  V 0.750 5 18 3
OROSZI Tibor NKE-SE  V  1  1  0 0.250 -11 7 4
SERRA Solt Töhötöm DHSE-PMD  V  V  4  V 0.750 9 19 1

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

DR. KESZTHELYI Péter AVA-BÉKÉSCSABA  3  V  3  1  2 0.200 -9 14 5
GERZANICS Márk ÉRDI VSC  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 5 21 2
CSEH Péter SZOLNOK  3  2  3  1  3 0.000 -13 12 6
LÉNÁRD Vince VASAS  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 8 22 1
SÁNDOR Dávid VVSK  V  4  V  2  V 0.600 7 21 3
URBÁN Zsolt MTK  V  2  V  V  2 0.600 2 19 4
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 7
V/M ind. HS rank

SAL Gergely NKE-SE  3  V  V  V 0.750 10 18 1
PÁSZTOR Attila DVE  V  V  2  V 0.750 3 17 3
DEBNÁR Gergõ VASAS  0  4  1  V 0.250 -6 10 4
MAKRAY Bence DHSE-PMD  2  V  V  V 0.750 5 17 2
SZAKMÁRY Sándor VVSK  1  2  1  4 0.000 -12 8 5

Poule No 8
V/M ind. HS rank

SZAKMÁRY Nándor VVSK  1  V  V  4  3 0.400 -4 18 5
BAKSA Benjamin DHSE-PMD  V  4  4  V  0 0.400 0 18 4
PÁSZTOR Kálmán NKE-SE  4  V  V  3  4 0.400 0 21 3
MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOK  3  V  2  4  4 0.200 -6 18 6
UDVARI Donát VASAS  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 4 22 2
MÁCSAI Péter ÉRDI VSC  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 6 22 1
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VI. Veresegyház Kupa
B kategóriás férfi párbajtõr egyéni
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE 1.000 9 20 qualifier

2 FERKE Norbert SZTE-VK 1.000 8 20 qualifier

3 LÉNÁRD Vince VASAS 0.800 8 22 qualifier

4 DEÁK István NKE-SE 0.800 7 23 qualifier

5 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC 0.800 6 23 qualifier

6 MÁCSAI Péter ÉRDI VSC 0.800 6 22 qualifier

7 GERZANICS Márk ÉRDI VSC 0.800 5 21 qualifier

8 UDVARI Donát VASAS 0.800 4 22 qualifier

9 SAL Gergely NKE-SE 0.750 10 18 qualifier

10 SERRA Solt Töhötöm DHSE-PMD 0.750 9 19 qualifier

11 BONCZ László BVSC 0.750 6 19 qualifier

11 MÓROCZ Balázs SZVSE 0.750 6 19 qualifier

13 LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS 0.750 5 18 qualifier

14 MAKRAY Bence DHSE-PMD 0.750 5 17 qualifier

15 KUKUCSKA Dániel BVSC 0.750 4 17 qualifier

16 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE 0.750 3 17 qualifier

17 GECSE Gergõ SZOLNOK 0.750 2 16 qualifier

18 SÁNDOR Dávid VVSK 0.600 7 21 qualifier

19 SZÁSZ Péter WFK WIEN 0.600 4 21 qualifier

20 URBÁN Zsolt MTK 0.600 2 19 qualifier

21 MIHÁLY Zoltán PENGE 0.500 2 16 qualifier

22 IMPLOM Soma VVSK 0.500 2 15 qualifier

22 KALMÁR Levente SZOLNOK 0.500 2 15 qualifier

24 TOKAJI Tamás DHSE-PMD 0.500 0 15 qualifier

25 PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC 0.500 -3 13 qualifier

26 PÁSZTOR Kálmán NKE-SE 0.400 0 21 qualifier

27 BAKSA Benjamin DHSE-PMD 0.400 0 18 qualifier

28 BÁNSÁGI Barnabás VVSK 0.400 -3 18 qualifier

29 SZAKMÁRY Nándor VVSK 0.400 -4 18 qualifier

30 PUSKÁS Gábor VVSK 0.250 -3 14 qualifier

31 SZABÓ Árpád NKE-SE 0.250 -4 13 qualifier

32 VARGA Bálint OSC 0.250 -5 12 qualifier

33 DEBNÁR Gergõ VASAS 0.250 -6 10 qualifier

34 OROSZI Tibor NKE-SE 0.250 -11 7 qualifier

35 REGÕCZY Tamás ÉRDI VSC 0.200 -5 18 qualifier

36 MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOK 0.200 -6 18 qualifier

37 DR. KESZTHELYI Péter AVA-BÉKÉSCSABA 0.200 -9 14 qualifier

37 KISS Bálint VASAS 0.200 -9 14 qualifier

39 ENYEDI Tamás SZOLNOK 0.000 -9 11 qualifier

40 VADÁSZ László FÉNYLAKK BUDAKALÁSZ VSE 0.000 -10 10 qualifier

41 CSIKOS Attila EGER 0.000 -10 9 qualifier

42 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VVSK 0.000 -12 8 qualifier

43 CSEH Péter SZOLNOK 0.000 -13 12 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
VARGA Bálint OSC  1  4  4  3 0.000 -8 12 5
DEBNÁR Gergõ VASAS  1  V  2  3 0.250 -8 11 4
PÁSZTOR Attila DVE  3  V  V  3 0.500 0 16 3
GECSE Gergõ SZOLNOK  2  V  V  V 0.750 3 17 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

SZABÓ Árpád NKE-SE  1  3  3  2 0.000 -10 9 5
FERKE Norbert SZTE-VK  V  4  V  V 0.750 9 19 1
SÁNDOR Dávid VVSK  V  V  V  3 0.750 2 18 2
KUKUCSKA Dániel BVSC V4  2  4  V 0.500 -2 15 4
REGÕCZY Tamás ÉRDI VSC  V  2  V  4 0.500 1 16 3

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

OROSZI Tibor NKE-SE  2  3  2  4  3 0.000 -11 14 6
PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC  V  4  3  V  3 0.400 2 20 4
MAKRAY Bence DHSE-PMD  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 5 24 2
LÉNÁRD Vince VASAS  V  V  3  1  3 0.400 -3 17 5
SZÁSZ Péter WFK WIEN  V  1  4  V  V 0.600 1 20 3
CSIKOS Attila EGER  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 6 24 1

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOK  V  1 V4  1 0.500 -5 11 4
URBÁN Zsolt MTK  3  3  V  V 0.500 1 16 2
LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS  V  V  4  V 0.750 7 19 1
PUSKÁS Gábor VVSK  3  4  V  3 0.250 -3 15 5
DEÁK István NKE-SE  V  1  3  V 0.500 0 14 3

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

MIHÁLY Zoltán PENGE  V  V  1  V 0.750 2 16 2
SZAKMÁRY Nándor VVSK  2  V  4  V 0.500 2 16 3
DR. KESZTHELYI Péter AVA-BÉKÉSCSABA  4  2  2  1 0.000 -11 9 5
DUDÁS Balázs BVSC  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1
MÓROCZ Balázs SZVSE  3  2  V  3 0.250 -3 13 4

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

KISS Bálint VASAS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
KALMÁR Levente SZOLNOK  1  2  2  3  4 0.000 -13 12 6
BONCZ László BVSC  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 5 24 2
SZAKMÁRY Sándor VVSK  3  V  4  V  V 0.600 5 22 3
MÁCSAI Péter ÉRDI VSC  0  V  4  3  V 0.400 -5 17 4
BAKSA Benjamin DHSE-PMD  3  V  4  2  4 0.200 -6 18 5

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 29/09/2014 21:24



VI. Veresegyház Kupa B kategóriás férfi párbajtõr egyéni

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 7
V/M ind. HS rank

IMPLOM Soma VVSK  V  4  1  2 0.250 -6 12 5
SERRA Solt Töhötöm DHSE-PMD  4  V  V V3 0.750 8 17 1
PÁSZTOR Kálmán NKE-SE  V  1  V  2 0.500 -2 13 3
GERZANICS Márk ÉRDI VSC  V  1  1  4 0.250 -5 11 4
ENYEDI Tamás SZOLNOK V4  2  V  V 0.750 5 16 2

Poule No 8
V/M ind. HS rank

UDVARI Donát VASAS  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 2
TOKAJI Tamás DHSE-PMD  3  1  4  V  V 0.400 -3 18 4
SAL Gergely NKE-SE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
BÁNSÁGI Barnabás VVSK  4  V  2  V  V 0.600 3 21 3
CSEH Péter SZOLNOK  0  4  3  2  V 0.200 -9 14 5
VADÁSZ László FÉNYLAKK BUDAKALÁSZ VSE  2  2  4  2  3 0.000 -12 13 6
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 KISS Bálint VASAS 1.000 14 25 qualifier

2 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE 1.000 13 20 qualifier

3 SAL Gergely NKE-SE 1.000 12 25 qualifier

4 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC 1.000 10 20 qualifier

5 UDVARI Donát VASAS 0.800 9 23 qualifier

6 CSIKOS Attila EGER 0.800 6 24 qualifier

7 BONCZ László BVSC 0.800 5 24 qualifier

7 MAKRAY Bence DHSE-PMD 0.800 5 24 qualifier

9 FERKE Norbert SZTE-VK 0.750 9 19 qualifier

10 SERRA Solt Töhötöm DHSE-PMD 0.750 8 17 qualifier

11 LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS 0.750 7 19 qualifier

12 ENYEDI Tamás SZOLNOK 0.750 5 16 qualifier

13 GECSE Gergõ SZOLNOK 0.750 3 17 qualifier

14 SÁNDOR Dávid VVSK 0.750 2 18 qualifier

15 MIHÁLY Zoltán PENGE 0.750 2 16 qualifier

16 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VVSK 0.600 5 22 qualifier

17 BÁNSÁGI Barnabás VVSK 0.600 3 21 qualifier

18 SZÁSZ Péter WFK WIEN 0.600 1 20 qualifier

19 SZAKMÁRY Nándor VVSK 0.500 2 16 qualifier

20 REGÕCZY Tamás ÉRDI VSC 0.500 1 16 qualifier

20 URBÁN Zsolt MTK 0.500 1 16 qualifier

22 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE 0.500 0 16 qualifier

23 DEÁK István NKE-SE 0.500 0 14 qualifier

24 KUKUCSKA Dániel BVSC 0.500 -2 15 qualifier

25 PÁSZTOR Kálmán NKE-SE 0.500 -2 13 qualifier

26 MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOK 0.500 -5 11 qualifier

27 PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC 0.400 2 20 qualifier

28 TOKAJI Tamás DHSE-PMD 0.400 -3 18 qualifier

29 LÉNÁRD Vince VASAS 0.400 -3 17 qualifier

30 MÁCSAI Péter ÉRDI VSC 0.400 -5 17 qualifier

31 PUSKÁS Gábor VVSK 0.250 -3 15 qualifier

32 MÓROCZ Balázs SZVSE 0.250 -3 13 qualifier

33 GERZANICS Márk ÉRDI VSC 0.250 -5 11 qualifier

34 IMPLOM Soma VVSK 0.250 -6 12 qualifier

35 DEBNÁR Gergõ VASAS 0.250 -8 11 qualifier

36 BAKSA Benjamin DHSE-PMD 0.200 -6 18 qualifier

37 CSEH Péter SZOLNOK 0.200 -9 14 qualifier

38 VARGA Bálint OSC 0.000 -8 12 qualifier

39 SZABÓ Árpád NKE-SE 0.000 -10 9 qualifier

40 OROSZI Tibor NKE-SE 0.000 -11 14 qualifier

41 DR. KESZTHELYI Péter AVA-BÉKÉSCSABA 0.000 -11 9 qualifier

42 VADÁSZ László FÉNYLAKK BUDAKALÁSZ VSE 0.000 -12 13 qualifier

43 KALMÁR Levente SZOLNOK 0.000 -13 12 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE 1.000 22 40 qualifier

2 SAL Gergely NKE-SE 0.889 22 43 qualifier

3 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC 0.889 16 43 qualifier

4 FERKE Norbert SZTE-VK 0.875 17 39 qualifier

5 UDVARI Donát VASAS 0.800 13 45 qualifier

6 BONCZ László BVSC 0.778 11 43 qualifier

7 MAKRAY Bence DHSE-PMD 0.778 10 41 qualifier

8 SERRA Solt Töhötöm DHSE-PMD 0.750 17 36 qualifier

9 LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS 0.750 12 37 qualifier

10 GECSE Gergõ SZOLNOK 0.750 5 33 qualifier

11 SÁNDOR Dávid VVSK 0.667 9 39 qualifier

12 DEÁK István NKE-SE 0.667 7 37 qualifier

13 MIHÁLY Zoltán PENGE 0.625 4 32 qualifier

14 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE 0.625 3 33 qualifier

15 KUKUCSKA Dániel BVSC 0.625 2 32 qualifier

16 SZÁSZ Péter WFK WIEN 0.600 5 41 qualifier

17 KISS Bálint VASAS 0.600 5 39 qualifier

17 LÉNÁRD Vince VASAS 0.600 5 39 qualifier

19 MÁCSAI Péter ÉRDI VSC 0.600 1 39 qualifier

20 URBÁN Zsolt MTK 0.556 3 35 qualifier

21 GERZANICS Márk ÉRDI VSC 0.556 0 32 qualifier

22 MÓROCZ Balázs SZVSE 0.500 3 32 qualifier

23 BÁNSÁGI Barnabás VVSK 0.500 0 39 qualifier

24 PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC 0.444 -1 33 qualifier

25 PÁSZTOR Kálmán NKE-SE 0.444 -2 34 qualifier

25 SZAKMÁRY Nándor VVSK 0.444 -2 34 qualifier

27 TOKAJI Tamás DHSE-PMD 0.444 -3 33 qualifier

28 CSIKOS Attila EGER 0.444 -4 33 qualifier

29 ENYEDI Tamás SZOLNOK 0.375 -4 27 qualifier

29 IMPLOM Soma VVSK 0.375 -4 27 qualifier

31 REGÕCZY Tamás ÉRDI VSC 0.333 -4 34 qualifier

32 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VVSK 0.333 -7 30 qualifier

33 MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOK 0.333 -11 29 qualifier

34 BAKSA Benjamin DHSE-PMD 0.300 -6 36 qualifier

35 PUSKÁS Gábor VVSK 0.250 -6 29 qualifier

36 DEBNÁR Gergõ VASAS 0.250 -14 21 qualifier

37 KALMÁR Levente SZOLNOK 0.222 -11 27 qualifier

38 VARGA Bálint OSC 0.125 -13 24 qualifier

39 SZABÓ Árpád NKE-SE 0.125 -14 22 qualifier

40 DR. KESZTHELYI Péter AVA-BÉKÉSCSABA 0.111 -20 23 qualifier

41 OROSZI Tibor NKE-SE 0.111 -22 21 qualifier

42 CSEH Péter SZOLNOK 0.100 -22 26 qualifier

43 VADÁSZ László FÉNYLAKK BUDAKALÁSZ VSE 0.000 -22 23 qualifier

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 29/09/2014 21:25



VI. Veresegyház Kupa
B kategóriás férfi párbajtõr egyéni

Veresegyház, 2014. 09. 27.
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1 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE

Tableau de 64

64 ---------

33 MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOK

32 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VVSK    15/9

17 LÉNÁRD Vince VASAS

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 SZÁSZ Péter WFK WIEN

9 LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS

56 ---------

41 OROSZI Tibor NKE-SE

24 PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC    15/10

25 PÁSZTOR Kálmán NKE-SE

40 DR. KESZTHELYI Péter AVA-BÉKÉSCSABA    15/14

57 ---------

8 SERRA Solt Töhötöm DHSE-PMD

5 UDVARI Donát VASAS

60 ---------

37 KALMÁR Levente SZOLNOK

28 CSIKOS Attila EGER    15/14

21 GERZANICS Márk ÉRDI VSC

44 ---------

53 ---------

12 DEÁK István NKE-SE

13 MIHÁLY Zoltán PENGE

52 ---------

45 ---------

20 URBÁN Zsolt MTK

29 ENYEDI Tamás SZOLNOK

36 DEBNÁR Gergõ VASAS    15/10

61 ---------

4 FERKE Norbert SZTE-VK

HARSÁNYI Gergõ

SZAKMÁRY Sándor

LÉNÁRD Vince

SZÁSZ Péter

LÓRÁND Ádám

PLAZZERIANO Gábor

PÁSZTOR Kálmán

SERRA Solt Töhötöm

UDVARI Donát

CSIKOS Attila

GERZANICS Márk

DEÁK István

MIHÁLY Zoltán

URBÁN Zsolt

ENYEDI Tamás

FERKE Norbert
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3 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC

Tableau de 64

62 ---------

35 PUSKÁS Gábor VVSK

30 IMPLOM Soma VVSK    15/13

19 MÁCSAI Péter ÉRDI VSC

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE

11 SÁNDOR Dávid VVSK

54 ---------

43 VADÁSZ László FÉNYLAKK BUDAKALÁSZ VSE

22 MÓROCZ Balázs SZVSE    15/7

27 TOKAJI Tamás DHSE-PMD

38 VARGA Bálint OSC    15/12

59 ---------

6 BONCZ László BVSC

7 MAKRAY Bence DHSE-PMD

58 ---------

39 SZABÓ Árpád NKE-SE

26 SZAKMÁRY Nándor VVSK    15/6

23 BÁNSÁGI Barnabás VVSK

42 CSEH Péter SZOLNOK    15/7

55 ---------

10 GECSE Gergõ SZOLNOK

15 KUKUCSKA Dániel BVSC

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 KISS Bálint VASAS

31 REGÕCZY Tamás ÉRDI VSC

34 BAKSA Benjamin DHSE-PMD    15/3

63 ---------

2 SAL Gergely NKE-SE

DUDÁS Balázs

IMPLOM Soma

MÁCSAI Péter

PÁSZTOR Attila

SÁNDOR Dávid

MÓROCZ Balázs

VARGA Bálint

BONCZ László

MAKRAY Bence

SZAKMÁRY Nándor

BÁNSÁGI Barnabás

GECSE Gergõ

KUKUCSKA Dániel

KISS Bálint

REGÕCZY Tamás

SAL Gergely
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1 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE

Tableau de 32

32 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VVSK    15/10

17 LÉNÁRD Vince VASAS

16 SZÁSZ Péter WFK WIEN    15/9

9 LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS

24 PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC    15/14

25 PÁSZTOR Kálmán NKE-SE

8 SERRA Solt Töhötöm DHSE-PMD    15/10

5 UDVARI Donát VASAS

28 CSIKOS Attila EGER    15/8

21 GERZANICS Márk ÉRDI VSC

12 DEÁK István NKE-SE    15/7

13 MIHÁLY Zoltán PENGE

20 URBÁN Zsolt MTK    15/14

29 ENYEDI Tamás SZOLNOK

4 FERKE Norbert SZTE-VK    14/7

3 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC

30 IMPLOM Soma VVSK    15/11

19 MÁCSAI Péter ÉRDI VSC

14 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE    15/6

11 SÁNDOR Dávid VVSK

22 MÓROCZ Balázs SZVSE    15/14

27 VARGA Bálint OSC

6 BONCZ László BVSC    15/10

7 MAKRAY Bence DHSE-PMD

26 SZAKMÁRY Nándor VVSK    15/7

23 BÁNSÁGI Barnabás VVSK

10 GECSE Gergõ SZOLNOK    15/9

15 KUKUCSKA Dániel BVSC

18 KISS Bálint VASAS    15/11

31 REGÕCZY Tamás ÉRDI VSC

2 SAL Gergely NKE-SE    15/10

HARSÁNYI Gergõ

Tableau de 16

LÉNÁRD Vince
   15/8

LÓRÁND Ádám

SERRA Solt Töhötöm
   15/14

UDVARI Donát

DEÁK István
   15/6

URBÁN Zsolt

ENYEDI Tamás
   12/11

DUDÁS Balázs

PÁSZTOR Attila
   15/10

MÓROCZ Balázs

BONCZ László
   15/11

MAKRAY Bence

BÁNSÁGI Barnabás
   15/13

KUKUCSKA Dániel

SAL Gergely
   15/12

HARSÁNYI Gergõ

SERRA Solt Töhötöm

DEÁK István

ENYEDI Tamás

DUDÁS Balázs

BONCZ László

BÁNSÁGI Barnabás

KUKUCSKA Dániel
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1 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE

Tableau de 8

8 SERRA Solt Töhötöm DHSE-PMD    15/12

5 DEÁK István NKE-SE

4 ENYEDI Tamás SZOLNOK    15/9

3 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC

6 BONCZ László BVSC    15/14

7 BÁNSÁGI Barnabás VVSK

2 KUKUCSKA Dániel BVSC    15/7

HARSÁNYI Gergõ

Semi-finals

DEÁK István
   15/13

DUDÁS Balázs

KUKUCSKA Dániel
   15/13

HARSÁNYI Gergõ

Final

DUDÁS Balázs

   15/11
DUDÁS Balázs
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC HUN

2 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE HUN

3 DEÁK István NKE-SE HUN

3 KUKUCSKA Dániel BVSC HUN

5 BONCZ László BVSC HUN

6 SERRA Solt Töhötöm DHSE-PMD HUN

7 BÁNSÁGI Barnabás VVSK HUN

8 ENYEDI Tamás SZOLNOK HUN

9 SAL Gergely NKE-SE HUN

10 UDVARI Donát VASAS HUN

11 MAKRAY Bence DHSE-PMD HUN

12 LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS HUN

13 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE HUN

14 LÉNÁRD Vince VASAS HUN

15 URBÁN Zsolt MTK HUN

16 MÓROCZ Balázs SZVSE HUN

17 FERKE Norbert SZTE-VK HUN

18 GECSE Gergõ SZOLNOK HUN

19 SÁNDOR Dávid VVSK HUN

20 MIHÁLY Zoltán PENGE HUN

21 SZÁSZ Péter WFK WIEN AUT

22 KISS Bálint VASAS HUN

23 MÁCSAI Péter ÉRDI VSC HUN

24 GERZANICS Márk ÉRDI VSC HUN

25 PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC HUN

26 PÁSZTOR Kálmán NKE-SE HUN

26 SZAKMÁRY Nándor VVSK HUN

28 CSIKOS Attila EGER HUN

29 IMPLOM Soma VVSK HUN

30 REGÕCZY Tamás ÉRDI VSC HUN

31 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VVSK HUN

32 VARGA Bálint OSC HUN

33 TOKAJI Tamás DHSE-PMD HUN

34 MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOK HUN

35 BAKSA Benjamin DHSE-PMD HUN

36 PUSKÁS Gábor VVSK HUN

37 DEBNÁR Gergõ VASAS HUN

38 KALMÁR Levente SZOLNOK HUN

39 SZABÓ Árpád NKE-SE HUN

40 DR. KESZTHELYI Péter AVA-BÉKÉSCSABA HUN

41 OROSZI Tibor NKE-SE HUN

42 CSEH Péter SZOLNOK HUN

43 VADÁSZ László FÉNYLAKK BUDAKALÁSZ VSE HUN
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